
FALL 2013

HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

 09:00-09:30

 09:30-10:00

 10:00-10:30

 10:30-11:00

 11:00-11:30

 11:30-12:00

 12:00-12:30

 12:30-13:00

 13:00-13:30

 13:30-14:00

 14:00-14:30

 14:30-15:00

 15:00-15:30

 15:30-16:00

 16:00-16:30

 16:30-17:00

 17:00-17:30

CT Andrew Owens & Narges 

Ziragchianzadeh

CT Jing Zhou

CT  Omar Zarour

CT  Omar Zarour & Jing Zhou 

CT  Omar Zarour & Narges 

Ziragchianzadeh

CT  Andrew Owens

CPSC   217          CONTINUOUS TUTORIALS         MS 1st FLOOR LAB

CT  Narges Ziragchianzadeh

CT  Padma Paul

CT Jing Zhou

CT  Madeena Sultana

CT Madeena Sultana CT  Andrew Owens CT   Padma Paul CT  Madeena Sultana

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

CT Padma Paul

9/17/2013 CT 217 fall 2013



 17:30-18:00

9/17/2013 CT 217 fall 2013


